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The City of Oklahoma City Case No.: CE 

Planning Department, Subdivision and Zoning 
420 West Main Street, Suite 910, Oklahoma City, Oklahoma, 73102 
Phone: (405) 297-2623 - Web: https://www.okc.gov 

File Date:------------­

Ward No.:------------­

:r-..1bhd. Assoc.:---------­

School District:----------­

Extg Zoning:----------­

Overlay: -------------

Vacant 
Present Use of Property 

APPLICATION FOR CLOSING 

Public Way (Street/ Alley) or Easement 

Johnson & Associates on behalf ofLWTMF, LLC 
Name of Applicant 

16401 S Pennsylvania Ave 

Address / Location of Property 

To close an unused portion of SW 164 th Street 
Purpose Statement/ Development Goal 

0 1.) One (I) Typed Legal Description of Easement Closure area in MS Word file (.doc or .docx) format. 

□ 2.) One (1) copy ofRecordcd Deed(s), with Exhibit(s), for each property owner requesting closure.

□ 3.) One (I) copy of Letter of Authorization from Property Owner (s) listing Designated Representative if Applicant is not a Property Owner
of record.

□ 4.) One (I) copy of Property Owners Report listing all property owners who own property within a 300-foot buffer area of the property to
be closed. The list MUST include the mailing address and the legal description of their property and MUST be current to within 30 days of
the date of submittal of the application. A minimum ofl 5 separate individual property owners is required. If there are less than 15 individual
owners within the 300-foot buffer, the radius must be extended by increments of JOO feet until the list contains no less than 15 owners. Provide
One (1) PDF (.pdf) file version, A1'.'D one (1) MS Excel (.xis or .xlsx) file version.

D 5.) One ( 1) Signed and Notarized copy of"Afflilllation" that the Property Owners Report listings arc true and correct unless the list is prepared 
by a Certified Abstractor or County official. 

□ 6.) One (1) Petition of Request for Public Way or Easement Closure. Consisting of written consent from property owners who own more
than Fifty Percent (50%) of the total frontage of the easement sought to be closed. Said petition must include all consenting property o,•.mers'
names, signatures with date(s), subject property address, mailing address(es}, telephone number(s), email contact information, and copy of
each applicants deed in .pdf file format. Reference "Easement Closure Petition Sample" document for preferred formatting.

D 7 .) One ( 1) map which indicates the location of the public way/easement to be closed. This map must illustrate property ownership lines 
and indicate the owner's names of all property owners requesting closure. 

□ OPTIONAL BUT RECOMMENDED: One (I) certified Topographic Survey showing all existing utilities, with dimensions, within the
proposed easement closure area. Maps, Site Plan and, or Survey Exhibits must be 600dpi minimum resolution, scalable, and in a .pdffile
format. Photographic file formats of drawings, maps, or other documents will not be accepted.

D A filing fee of$1500.00 must be remitted within One (1) business day 

Property Owner Information (if other than Applicant): 

LWTMF,LLC 
Name 

2501 SW 134th Street 
,\,Jailing Address 

Oklahoma City, OK, 73170 
City, State, Zip Code 

Phone 

Email 

Applicant's Name (please print) 

I E Sheridan Ave., Suite 200 
Applicant's Mailing Address 

Oklahoma City, OK, 73104 
City, State, Zip Code 

(405) 235-8075
Phone 

mzitzow@jaokc.com 
Email 

Submit your Application by Email to Subdivisionandzoning@OKC.gov 
Compressed files (.zip, etc .. ) or links to FileShare services (Dro box., Google Drive, etc .. ) can not be accepted for security purposes. 
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Attachment “A-1” 

Prepared by Matthew Johnson P.L.S. 1807 
Johnson & Associates 
Certificate of Authorization No. 1484 (Expires 6-30-25) 
S:\~ CIVIL\3000 - 3999\3343\3343002\3343002-Vacation2.docx 

LEGAL DESCRIPTION 
 

Sanabria 
S.W. 164th Street Partial Vacation 

August 5, 2024 
 
A tract of land being a part of the Southeast Quarter (SE/4) of Section Thirty (30) and a 
part of the Northeast Quarter (NE/4) and Northwest Quarter (NW/4) of Section Thirty-
one (31), Township Ten (10) North, Range Three (3) West of the Indian Meridian, 
Oklahoma City, Cleveland County, Oklahoma, being more particularly described as 
follows: 
 
Commencing at the Northeast (NE) Corner of the NE/4 of said Section 31; 
 
THENCE South 89°12'21" West, along and with the North line of the NE/4 of said 
Section 31, a distance of 83.00 feet to a point on the West line of an easement in favor 
of the City of Oklahoma City recorded in Book 4434, Page 1413 (OKC Easement 1), 
said point being the POINT OF BEGINNING; 
 
THENCE South 01°08'55" East, along and with the West line of said OKC Easement 1, 
a distance of 7.51 feet; 
 
THENCE South 87°08'51" West, departing said West line, a distance of 332.13 feet; 
 
THENCE South 89°03'37" West, a distance of 1,466.70 feet; 
 
THENCE South 89°08'28" West, a distance of 813.12 feet; 
 
THENCE North 46°22'20" West, a distance of 33.57 feet to a point on the North line of 
the NW/4 of said Section 31; 
 
THENCE North 88°46'28" East, along and with the North line of the NW/4 of said 
Section 31, a distance of 77.20 feet to the Northeast (NE) Corner of the NW/4 of said 
Section 31, the same being the Southwest (SW) Corner of the SE/4 of said Section 30; 
 
THENCE North 00°52'24" West, along and with the West line of the SE/4 of said 
Section 30, a distance of 33.00 feet; 
 
THENCE North 89°12'21" East, parallel with and 33.00 feet North of the South line of 
the SE/4 of said Section 30, a distance of 2,558.48 feet to a point on the West line of a 
33’ easement in favor of the City of Oklahoma City as described in Journal Entry for 
Case No. CJ-07-2347-BH (OKC Easement 2); 
 
THENCE South 00°50'14" East, along and with the West line of said OKC Easement 2, 
a distance of 33.00 feet to the POINT OF BEGINNING. 
 
Containing 139,620 square feet or 3.2052 acres, more or less. 
 
Basis of Bearing: Grid North as established by state plane datum (Oklahoma State 
Plane North Zone NAD83). All Distances are grid distances in U.S. Survey Feet. 
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ACAD FILE: H:\3343\3343002\Exhibit\3343002-vacation2.dwg, 8/6/2024 9:57 AM, Matt Johnson
XREFS LOADED: 3343002-bdy.dwg Copyright  ©  2024 Johnson & Associates

1 E. Sheridan Ave., Suite 200

Certificate of Authorization #1484     Exp. Date: 06-30-2025

ENGINEERS         SURVEYORS          PLANNERS

Oklahoma City, OK 73104

Johnson & Associates

FAX (405) 235-8078(405) 235-8075 www.jaokc.com

SANABRIA
OKLAHOMA CITY, CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

S.W. 164TH ST. PARTIAL VACATION
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8-5-24
1"=500'

ATTACHMENT "A-2"

00 500'

N
T

N

R W

LOCATION MAP

PROJECT
LOCATION

30

10

3
S.W. 149th ST.

PE
N

N
SY

LV
AN

IA
 A

VE
.

M
AY

 A
VE

.

31

INDIAN HILLS RD.



O1A1A1A1AO1AAAO1AO1A1AO1O1O1APFPPFOOOOOPFOPFOFOPFP OFOOOOOOOO

R2UBHR2UBHR HHHHHR2UBHR2UBHR BHBHHBHBR BBBR2UR2UBHR2UBHR HHHH

R4SBCCR4SBCCRR4SBCR CBCBCCRR4SBCR4RR4R44R4SBC4SBSR4SBSBCR4SBCSBCSBC4SBR4SBC4SBCRR44SR4SBR44SBR4SBCR4SBCBRR4SBCR4SBCCBCBCR
11

58

11
42

1156

1154

115211
42

1156

1154

1152

1150

1156

1142

11
4811
46

1152

11
48

1160

1158

1154

1152

1154

1152

1152

1150

1160

1158

11561154

11
56

11
54

1148

11
46

11
50

11
46

11
44

11
44

11
54

1152

11
50

11
44

11
46

11
50

11
46

11
44

11
42

11
42

1150

1148
1148

11
60

1158

1160

1158

1160

11
60

1158

1156

11
58

1156 1156

1154
1154

1152

1150

1150

11
48

11
48

11
46

1148

11
44

1140

1140

11
40

1140

1158

1152

1150

5858
11111

111
5

11
58

11
58

11
58

11
58

11
5815
858

58
1158

S 
Pe

nn
sy

lv
an

ia
 A

ve

Proposed Partial 
Vacation

00   100’  200'

Sanabria Development

Proposed SW 164th Street
Partial Vacation Exhibit

1 E. Sheridan Ave., Suite 200

ENGINEERS         SURVEYORS          PLANNERS

Oklahoma City, OK 73104

    Johnson & Associates
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Sanabria Development

Proposed Easement
Dedication/Vacation

1 E. Sheridan Ave., Suite 200

ENGINEERS         SURVEYORS          PLANNERS

Oklahoma City, OK 73104

    Johnson & Associates

FAX (405) 235-8078(405) 235-8075

9/9/243343-003
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